G.N. 3964

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

10.

11.

12.

14.

16.

17.

19.

Name
FortWay Finance Limited

AP Finance Limited

Swiss International Financial Limited
BMI Finance Limited

Toyo Finance And Credit Limited

Eternal Bright Investment
Development Limited

Ngai Sing Finance Company Limited

AAA Finance Limited
Central Link Wealth Management
(HK) Limited

Smart Development Co. Limited

I Financial Limited

Everfaith Capital Group Limited

Emperor Finance Limited

Master Tone Limited

Chung Hwa Finance Limited
Go Ahead Global Limited
Advance Choice Limited
Rong Xin Finance Limited

Hang Tung Finance Company Limited

Address

5th Floor, One Harbourfront, 18 Tak Fung
Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon.

22nd Floor, Allied Kajima Building,
138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Ground Floor, 1-3 Valley Road, Hung Hom,
Kowloon.
Units 909-916, 9th Floor, Shui On Centre,
6-8 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Unit B, 8th Floor, Chinaweal Centre,
414-424 Jaffe Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Flats 2301B-8, 23rd Floor, Nan Fung Centre,
264-298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, New
Territories.
Unit 11B, 7th Floor, Tower A, Hunghom
Commercial Centre, 39 Ma Tau Wai Road,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.
Shop No. 319, 3rd Floor, Kwun Tong Plaza,
68 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
Flat C, 3rd Floor, Po Yip Building, 83 Yu Chau
Street, Kowloon.
Room D, 7th Floor, Sun Fai Commercial Centre,
576 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Unit A, 9th Floor, Kiu Yin Commercial
Building, Nos. 361-363 Lockhart Road, Wan
Chai, Hong Kong.
Room 07, 3rd Floor, Kai Tak Commercial
Building, 317-319 Des Voeux Road Central,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
(1) 28th Floor, Emperor Group Centre,

288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong

Kong.
(2) Rooms 130911, Tai Yau Building,

181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
5th Floor, V. Heun Building, No. 138 Queen’s
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit C, 21st Floor, Eton Building, 288 Des
Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1510, 15th Floor, Lucky Centre,

165-171 Wanchai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Room 17A, Wing Yee Commercial Building,

5 Wing Kut Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1513, 15th Floor, Nos. 165-171 Wan Chai
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 1004B, 10th Floor, Tower I, Admiralty
Centre, No. 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Name

Jiangxi Copper Hong Kong Company
Limited

Profit Harvest Credit Service Limited

Right Capital Limited

Tung Tai Finance Limited
Trustful Finance Limited
Wanthorpe Finance Limited
Alliance Credit Services Limited
Dim Dim Net Finance Company

Limited
Top Power Finance Limited

Sure Fortune Investment Limited

Address

Room 4501, 45th Floor, Convention Plaza Office
Tower, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 1516, 15th Floor, Golden Era Plaza, No.
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Office B, 15th Floor, Henfa Commercial
Building, No. 348-350 Lockhart Road, Hong
Kong.

Room 508, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught
Place, Central, Hong Kong.

5th Floor, Early Light International Centre,
9 Ka Fu Close, Sheung Shui, New Territories.

1st Floor, Wanthorpe House, 39 Hing Lung
Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 2202-2203, 22nd Floor, Harbour Centre,
25 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 1012, 10th Floor, Tai Yau Building, No.
181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 1111B, 11th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

(1) Wo Fung Pawnshop—Ground Floor,
51 Tang Lung Street, Causeway Bay, Hong
Kong.

(2) Woo Cheong Pawnshop—Shop 1, Ground
Floor, Shu Tak Building, 22-30 Tai Wong
Street East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Unit of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 29th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

15 July 2016

Ida H. C. LEE for Registrar of Companies



	Structure
	G.N. 3964


